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The Hack Tail will be conical, black, with staff
and globe, and the four Shoebury buoys will be
black can buoys.

Also, that no further Notice will be given.
By Command of their Lordships,

GEO. HENRY EICHARDS, Hydrographer.
Hydrographic Office, Admiralty, London,

6th April 1870.
This Notice will affect the following Admiralty

Charts:—English Channel, No. 2675a; Dunge-
neas to the Thames, No. 1895 ; North Foreland
to the Nore, No. 1607 ; Thames Entrance,
No. 1610; Thames Kiver, Gravesend to the Nore,
No. 2458 ; North Sea, Sheet I., No. 1406; Thames
to St Abbs Head, No. 2902 a.

BANKRUPTS
PROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.
John Purssey, of 2, Lambeth Terrace, Surrey, and

76, Metropolitan Meat Market, London, meat salesman.

Ebenezer Jones, of 21, 23, and 24, London, Street, Fen-
church Street, London, umbrella and boot salesman.

George Thomas Goodbehere, and George Thomas Gaine,
of 5, Martin's Lane, Cannon Street, London, wholesale
hardwaremen, trading under the style er firm ol Good-
behere, Gaiue, & Company.

Edmund Waterton, formerly of Walton Castlo, Wake-
field, York, now at Ostend, Belgium.

William Kerridge, of George Street, Netting Dale,
Middlesex, builder.

John Hoperoft, of Graham Arms, Graham Street, Bir-
mingham, Warwick, beer retailer.

Thomas Henry Page, of 23, Gensing Station Road, Saint
Leonard's-at-Sea, Sussex, and of 20, Parade, Tuubridge
Wells, Kent, and also of 4, George Street, Hastings,
Sussex, steam dyer, cleaner, and bleacher.

George Ternent, of Bedlington and Sleekburn, Northum-
berland, draper.

Coll Taylor, of Newcastle-upon-Tyne, and of Haadon,
Ryhnne, and Ballion, all near Sunderland, Durham,
merchant, chemical and colour manufacturer, and com-
mission merchant.

Richard Kimpton, of Kilton Street, Sheffield, York,
builder.

Thomas M'Dowall, of Sudbury, Suffolk, draper and tea
dealer.

Henry Cowgill, late of Clitheros, innkeeper', but now of
Burnley, both in Lancaster, out of business.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT, shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Coru and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 9tli April 1870.

Wheat
Barley
Gate
Eve .
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Biecr

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt) . . . <"

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and}
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
265,848

99,908
84,211

15,185
30,378
69,362

564,892

Cwt.
44,641

2
19

72

44,734

609,626

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
35,272
12,700

2,377
2,112

15,281
31,654

99,396

Cwt.
22,914

22,914

122,310

Quarters.
»••

Ireland.

Cwt.
89,561

137,518

227,079

Cwt.
6,603

6,608

233,687

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
390,681
112,608
84,211

2,377
17,297
45,659

238,534

891,367

Cwt.
74,163

2
19

'" 72

74,256

965,023

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
3,111
1,960

726
500
116

6,413

1 Cwt.
218

'"277

495

6,908

Quarters.
1,940

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
10,428

648

"603

"448

12,026

Cwt.
935

935

12,961

Quarter*.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
13,539

1,960
1,374

500
618

"'448

18,439

Cwt.
1,103

'"277

1,430

19,869

Quarter*.
1,940

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom-house, London, April 11, 1870.

EDW. BEENAED, Inspector Genera!.


