The black Tail will be conical, black, with staff | and globe, and the four Shoebury buoys will be black can buovs.

Also, that no further Notice will be given.

By Command of their Lordships,

GEO. HENRY RICHARDS, Hydrographer. Hydrographic Office, Admiralty, London, 6th April 1870.

This Notice will affect the following Admiralty Charts: English Channel, No. 2675 a; Dungeness to the Thames, No. 1895; North Foreland to the Nore, No. 1607; Thames Entrance, No. 1610; Thames River, Gravesend to the Nore, No. 2458; North Sea, Sheet I., No. 1406; Thames to St Abbs Head, No. 2902 a.

BANKRUPTS FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED. ohn Purssey, of 2, Lambeth Terrace, Surrey, and 76, Metropolitan Meat Market, London, meat salesman. John Purssey

Ebenezer Jones, of 21, 23, and 24, London Street, Fenchurch Street, London, umbrella and boot salesman.

George Thomas Goodbehere, and George Thomas Gaine, of 5, Martin's Lane, Cannon Street, London, wholesale hardwaremen, trading under the style or firm of Goodbehere, Gaine, & Company.

Edmund Waterton, formerly of Walton Castle, Wakefield, York, now at Ostend, Belgium.

William Kerridge, of George Street, Notting Dale, Middlesey builder

Middlesex, builder.

Middlesex, builder.

John Hopcroft, of Graham Arms, Graham Street, Birmingham, Warwick, beer retailer.

Thomas Henry Page, of 23, Gensing Station Road, Saint Leonard's-at-Sea, Sussex, and of 20, Parade, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, and also of 4, George Street, Hastings, Sussex, Steam of the Rollington, and bleacher.

George Ternent, of Bedlington and Sleekburn, Northumberland, draper

Coll Taylor, of Newcastle-upon-Tyne, and of Hendon, Ryhope, and Ballion, all near Sunderland, Durham, merchant, chemical and colour manufacturer, and commission merchant.

Richard Kimpton, of Kilton Street, Sheffield, York, builder.

Thomas M'Dowall, of Sudbury, Suffolk, draper and tea

dealer.
Henry Cowgill, late of Clitheros, innkeeper, but now of
Burnley, both in Lancaster, out of business.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT, shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 9th April 1870.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oate Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 265,848 99,908 84,211 15,185 30,378 69,362	Cwt. 35,272 12,700 2,377 2,112 15,281 31,654 	Cwt. 89,561 137,518	Cwt. 390,681 112,608 84,211 2,377 17,297 45,659 238,534	Cwt. 3,111 1,960 726 500 116	Cwt. 10,428 648 502 448	Cwt. 13,539 1,960 1,374 500 618 448
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt)	564,892	99,396	227,079	891,367	6,413	12,026	18,439
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 44,641 19 72	Cwt. 22,914 	Cwt. 6,609	Cwt. 74,163 2 19 72	Cwt. 218 277	Cwt. 935 	Cwt. 1,153 277
Total of Meal	44,734	22,914	6,608	74,256	495	935	1,430
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	609,626	122,310	233,687	965,623	6,908	12,961	19,869
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters. 1,940	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,940

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-house, London, April 11, 1870.

EDW. BERNARD, Inspector General.